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Lauf- und Bahneinteilung Rheinland-Pfalz Mehrkampfmeisterschaften
Lauf-Nr. 1 50-m-Rücken/ 50-m-Brust

1 Christian David Jäger, 2011 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg R 0:47,5

2 Phileo Ginsberg, 2010 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 B 1:00,0

3 Enias Ginsberg, 2011 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 B 1:07,0

Lauf-Nr. 2 100-m-Brust

2 Lara Hoffmann, 2009 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 B 1:44,8

3 Selina Unger, 2007 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 B 1:59,0

Lauf-Nr. 3 100-m-Brust

1 Leonie Marie Jäger, 2008 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg B 1:43,1

2 Endrik Friedrich, 2006 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach B 1:35,0

3 Dominik Lukas Lotz, 2009 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg B 1:41,4

Lauf-Nr. 4 100-m-Kraul

1 Hannah Bernhardt, 2006 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg K 1:29,6

2 Jannis Unger, 2009 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 K 1:18,0

3 Anja Ellenberger, 1968 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach K 1:20,0

Lauf-Nr. 5 100-m-Kraul

1 Kim-Sophie Ellenberger, 1999TPSV 1885 Enkenbach K 1:18,0

2 Katja Reichert, 1995 TV Fechingen K 1:13,6

3 Felix Weber, 2003 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach K 1:15,0

Lauf-Nr. 6 100-m-Kraul

1 Noah Niklas Lotz, 2006 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg K 1:10,3

2 Sascha Karplak, 1980 TV 1891 Lemberg K 1:10,0

3 Philipp Hoffmann, 1992 Idarer TV 1873 K 1:10,0

Lauf-Nr. 7 100-m-Kraul

1 Noah Döring, 2005 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach K 1:06,0

2 Tim-Luca Frischbier, 2005 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach K 0:58,0

3 Jean Maurice Schonert, 2003TV Herbornseelbach 1897 K 0:59,0

4 Gero Friedrich, 2007 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach K 1:07,0

Lauf-Nr. 8 50-m-Kraul

1 Lina Döring, 2012 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach K 0:46,0

2 Elias Mannweiler, 2010 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach K 0:38,0

3 Ida Hoffmann, 2011 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 K 0:43,0

4 Noah Mannweiler, 2011 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach K 0:48,0

Lauf-Nr. 9 50-m-Kraul

1 Enias Ginsberg, 2011 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 K 1:08,4

2 Selina Unger, 2007 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 K 0:44,0

3 Phileo Ginsberg, 2010 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 K 1:05,0

Lauf-Nr. 10 50-m-Kraul

1 Christian David Jäger, 2011 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg K 0:38,5

2 Dominik Lukas Lotz, 2009 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg K 0:35,1

3 Leonie Marie Jäger, 2008 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg K 0:38,3

4 Lara Hoffmann, 2009 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 K 0:40,0

Lauf-Nr. 11 50-m-Brust

1 Ida Hoffmann, 2011 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 B 0:54,0

2 Elias Mannweiler, 2010 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach B 0:45,0

3 Noah Mannweiler, 2011 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach B 0:53,0

Lauf-Nr. 12 50-m-Brust

1 Felix Weber, 2003 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach B 0:40,0

2 Jean Maurice Schonert, 2003TV Herbornseelbach 1897 B 0:33,0

3 Gero Friedrich, 2007 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach B 0:37,0

4 Hannah Bernhardt, 2006 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg B 0:44,1

Lauf-Nr. 13 50-m-Rücken

1 Jannis Unger, 2009 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 R 0:43,0

2 Tim-Luca Frischbier, 2005 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach R 0:29,0

3 Noah Niklas Lotz, 2006 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg R 0:40,8

Lauf-Nr. 1450-m-Schmetterling/ 25-m-Schmetterling

1 Philipp Hoffmann, 1992 Idarer TV 1873 S 1:01,5

2 Endrik Friedrich, 2006 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach S 0:45,0

3 Sascha Karplak, 1980 TV 1891 Lemberg S 1:01,0

4 Lina Döring, 2012 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach S 0:40,0

Lauf-Nr. 15 50-m-Schmetterling

1 Katja Reichert, 1995 TV Fechingen S 0:36,4

2 Noah Döring, 2005 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach S 0:31,0

3 Kim-Sophie Ellenberger, 1999TPSV 1885 Enkenbach S 0:35,0

4 Anja Ellenberger, 1968 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach S 0:39,0

Lauf-Nr. 16 50-m-Schmetterling/ 50-m-Kraul

1 Christian David Jäger, 2011 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg S 0:46,8

2 Jannis Unger, 2009 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 S 0:42,0

3 Leonie Marie Jäger, 2008 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg S 0:44,1

4 Endrik Friedrich, 2006 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach K 0:35,0

Lauf-Nr. 17 50-m-Schmetterling

1 Hannah Bernhardt, 2006 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg S 0:39,1

2 Jean Maurice Schonert, 2003TV Herbornseelbach 1897 S 0:29,0

3 Noah Niklas Lotz, 2006 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg S 0:34,2

4 Dominik Lukas Lotz, 2009 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg S 0:40,8

Lauf-Nr. 18 50-m-Brust

2 Katja Reichert, 1995 TV Fechingen B 0:44,8

3 Sascha Karplak, 1980 TV 1891 Lemberg B 0:50,0
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Lauf-Nr. 19 50-m-Brust

1 Anja Ellenberger, 1968 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach B 0:42,0

2 Tim-Luca Frischbier, 2005 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach B 0:31,0

3 Kim-Sophie Ellenberger, 1999TPSV 1885 Enkenbach B 0:40,0

Lauf-Nr. 20 50-m-Rücken/ 25-m-Rücken

1 Phileo Ginsberg, 2010 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 R 1:16,0

2 Philipp Hoffmann, 1992 Idarer TV 1873 R 0:55,0

3 Enias Ginsberg, 2011 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 R 1:07,5

4 Lina Döring, 2012 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach R 0:52,0

Lauf-Nr. 21 50-m-Rücken

1 Noah Mannweiler, 2011 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach R 0:50,0

2 Selina Unger, 2007 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 R 0:49,0

3 Lara Hoffmann, 2009 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 R 0:49,0

4 Ida Hoffmann, 2011 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 R 0:53,0

Lauf-Nr. 22 50-m-Rücken

1 Felix Weber, 2003 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach R 0:35,0

2 Gero Friedrich, 2007 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach R 0:33,0

3 Noah Döring, 2005 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach R 0:34,0

4 Elias Mannweiler, 2010 TPSV 1885 Enkenbach R 0:40,0

Lauf-Nr. 23 50-m-Brust

1 Mira Alicia Emma Walter, 2013TV 1891 Lemberg B 1:15,0

2 Johanna Lina Nußbaum, 2012TV 1891 Lemberg B 1:15,0

3 Mara Emilia Bauer, 2013 TV 1891 Lemberg B 1:15,0

4 Anne Mariella Deichmann, 2013Turnschule Weinheim B 1:15,7

Lauf-Nr. 24 50-m-Brust

1 Sophie Hellwich, 2008 Turnschule Weinheim B 1:10,5

2 Romy Maria Wüst, 2011 TV 1891 Lemberg B 1:03,2

3 Luise Hofmann, 2011 Turnschule Weinheim B 1:07,5

4 Sophie Elisabeth Valentina Schmidt, 2012Turnschule Weinheim B 1:12,5

Lauf-Nr. 25 50-m-Brust

1 Frieda Hofmann, 2009 Turnschule Weinheim B 1:01,5

2 Jana Cäcilia Heike Walter, 2008TV 1891 Lemberg B 0:47,8

3 Layla-Loreen Karplak, 2010 TV 1891 Lemberg B 0:50,2

4 Liliana Schadow, 2008 Turnschule Weinheim B 1:02,6

Lauf-Nr. 26 100-m-Brust

2 Mara Montag, 1995 TV Ober-Ramstadt B 1:45,0

3 Anna-Lena Resch, 2001 TV 1891 Lemberg B 1:50,0

Lauf-Nr. 27 100-m-Brust

1 Nele Rörig, 2006 Bonner TV 1860 B 0:00,0

2 Fiona Bozzetti, 2007 Bonner TV 1860 B 0:00,0

3 Mariana Reyes Ibanez, 2007Bonner TV 1860 B 0:00,0

Lauf-Nr. 28 50-m-Freistil

1 Johanna Kolbe, 2009 TuS Ober-Ingelheim F 1:00,0

2 Jannis Föste, 2009 TV Jahn Plettenberg 1887 F 0:44,4

3 Linus Grote, 2008 TV Jahn Plettenberg 1887 F 0:45,2

4 Lena Sporleder, 2009 TuS Ober-Ingelheim F 1:00,0

Lauf-Nr. 29 50-m-Freistil

1 Marlena Friedrich, 2013 TV Kalbach 1890 F 0:40,1

2 Leonard Blaszczyk, 2009 TuS Ober-Ingelheim F 0:34,3

3 Rieke Sporleder, 2009 TuS Ober-Ingelheim F 0:36,9

4 Jonas Brill, 2009 TV Jahn Plettenberg 1887 F 0:43,6

Lauf-Nr. 30 100-m-Freistil

1 Alizée Schué, 2007 TuS Ober-Ingelheim F 2:00,0

2 Sara Weitzel, 2002 TuS Ober-Ingelheim F 1:23,6

3 Maja Klinker, 2003 TV Jahn Plettenberg 1887 F 1:24,4

Lauf-Nr. 31 100-m-Freistil

1 Jan Grewe, 1999 TV Jahn Plettenberg 1887 F 1:18,7

2 Lukas Eichhorn, 2000 TV 1885 Morlautern F 1:08,5

3 Jan-Niklas Witt, 1999 TV Vallendar 1878 F 1:16,0

4 Carl Heßmer, 2003 TV Jahn Plettenberg 1887 F 1:22,2

Lauf-Nr. 32 100-m-Freistil

1 Paulina Roesberg, 2006 Bonner TV 1860 F 0:00,0

2 Alma Jürges, 2006 Bonner TV 1860 F 0:00,0

3 Marie Lütz, 2006 Bonner TV 1860 F 0:00,0

4 Daniel Eichhorn, 1998 TV 1885 Morlautern F 1:07,1
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